
 

ATTENDANCE and MINUTES 
 

☐ BID OPENING ☒ PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ☐ SITE VISIT 
☐ PRESENTATION ☐ MANDATORY   ☐ MANDATORY 
   ☒ NON-MANDATORY   ☐ NON-MANDATORY 
 
BID/RFP NUMBER: 23-DES-RFP-230   DATE:  September 7, 2022 
 
BID/RFP TITLE: Energy Contract 
 
 

Name Email Firm 
Aaron Elliott Aaron.Elliott@cadmusgroup.com Cadmus 

Anna Henry admin@ShiftSustainabilityConsulti.onmicrosoft.com 
Shift Sustainability 
Consulting 

Bachmann, John John.Bachmann@stantec.com Stantec 
Bjurlin, Curt Curt.Bjurlin@stantec.com Stantec 
Brad Bell bbell@rifeintl.com RIFE International  
Bridget French bfrench@veic.org VEIC 
Bulina, Melissa melissa.bulina@aecom.com AECOM 
Cain, John john.cain@boland.com Boland 
Chad Laurent Chad.Laurent@cadmusgroup.com Cadmus 
Clark, Christopher  CClark@versar.com Versar 

Coral Pais cpais@DLRGROUP.com 
DLR Group Sustainability 
and Research 

Cullen, Ashley Ashley.Cullen@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn 
del Valle, Dina Dina.delValle@tranetechnologies.com Trane 
Delagrange, Donald Donald.Delagrange@trane.com Trane 
Demetra McBride dmcbride@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Drew Stilson astilson@arlingtonva.us  
Eitler, Cyrena Cyrena.Eitler@stantec.com Stantec 
Elisabeth Seliga ESeliga@AEClinic1012.onmicrosoft.com Applied Economics Clinic 
Esther Bobbin  esther.bobbin@rhoimpact.com Rho Impact 
Fein-Smolinski, Ben bfein@rti.org RTI International, 
Helen Petersen helen.petersen@2kbco.com 2KB Energy Services 
Helen Reinecke-Wilt Hreinecke-wilt@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Henry, Candise clhenry@rti.org RTI International 
Hotha, Bhaumik Bhaumik.Hotha@arcadis.com Arcadis 
Ivan Linares    
Jeffrey Purtell jpurtell@dlrgroup.com  
Jeremy Smith jsmith@cmta.com CMTA 

mailto:esther.bobbin@rhoimpact.com


John Chadwick jchadwick@DLRGROUP.com 
DLR Group Sustainability 
and Research 

John Kinsella John.Kinsella@cadmusgroup.com Cadmus 
Jon P Vague  jvague@birdseyeenergy.com  
Josh Duckwall Josh.Duckwall@gdsassociates.com  
Ferguson "Juice" Dale juice@sempersky.us Semper Sky 
Julie A Manzari  julie.a.manzari@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy 
Kaitlyn Sweigard KSweigard@cmta.com CMTA 
Kelley, Shawn SHKelley@trane.com Trane US Inc 
Kofi Brown kbrown@rifeintl.com  
Lauren M. Glose lglose@wendelcompanies.com Wendel 
Lindsay Irvine Lindsay.Irvine@BuroHappold.com Buro Happold 
Linowes, Andrew Andrew.Linowes@jll.com  JLL 
Mikayla Hoskins Mikayla.Hoskins@BuroHappold.com Buro Happold 
Monaco, Alida Alida.Monaco@icf.com ICF 
Nikki Kuhn nkuhn@veic.org VEIC 
Pamela Cookson pamela.cookson@dunsky.com  
Paula Zimin pzimin@swinter.com Steven Winter Associates 

Phillip Green pgreen@greenpwrd.com 
Green Powered 
Technology 

Prem Sundharam psundharam@DLRGROUP.com 
DLR Group Sustainability 
and Research 

Rabemiarisoa, Ajo Ajo.Rabemiarisoa@icf.com ICF 
Ratliff, Leigh Anne LeighAnne.Ratliff@tranetechnologies.com Trane Technologies 
Richard Dooley Rdooley@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Ron Armstrong  ron.armstrong@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy 

Ronald L. Fox rfox@rifeintl.com 
Ron Fox RIFE 
International 

Scott Dicke scott@waanalytics.com West Arlington Analytics 
Shannon Ortiz Shannon.Ortiz@abm.com  
Smita Chandra Thomas thomas@energy-shrink.com Energy Shrink, LLC 
Sprenkle, Thomas Thomas.Sprenkle@jll.com JLL 
Stephen Burr sburr@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 
Sy Gezachew sgezachew@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 

Tom Peterson tpeterson@climatestrategies.us 

Center for Climate 
Strategies 

Tsepas, Joyce Joyce.Tsepas@aecom.com AECOM 
Tucker, James james.tucker@boland.com Boland 
Vincent Pedraza VPedraza@cmta.com CMTA 
Viswanathan, Kailash kviswanathan@consigli.com  
Chris  Chris@vybeenergy.com VybeEnerg 
WalterYoung, 
Sebastian S.WALTERYOUNG@tetratech.com Tetra Tech 
Webster, Kristin Kristin.Webster@tetratech.com Tetra Tech, 



Wesley Davis wdavis@DLRGROUP.com 
DLR Group Sustainability 
and Research 

Widness, Katelyn Katelyn.Widness@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn 
 
 
Minutes 

1. Introductions:  
 

2. Disclosure: Oral representations made at the pre-proposal conference are not binding upon the 
County. 
 

3. SCC Registration required for award.  
 

4. Any questions asked today, please submit to Vendor Registry by the question deadline for a 
formal response from the County. 
 

5. All Communications during the process must go through the Purchasing Office 
 

6. Important Dates: 
 

RFP No. 23-DES-RFP-230 –  TENTATIVE SCHEDULE 
RFP ISSUANCE     AUGUST 23, 2022 
QUESTION DEADLINE    SEPTEMBER 27, 2022 at 5:00 p.m. 
ADDENDUM ISSUANCE (if applicable)  OCTOBER 3, 2022 
PROPOSALS DUE    OCTOBER 17, 2022 at 4:00 p.m. 
CONTRACT AWARD    TBD 
 

7. Q&A 
Q: Paula Zimin: SFH market - what are our target markets? 

A: We're looking to reach all sectors of our greenhouse gas inventory. Not surprisingly, 4% 
represented by government operations includes the school district as well and the fleets of both 
the government and the school district and 96 percent is in the private sector. So it's going to be 
residential – single family detached, townhouse and other kind of interim garden apartments. 
But also multifamily, we're looking towards commercial, there is going to be an initial but not 
exclusive focus on underserved communities low to moderate income communities and 
disadvantaged communities. I think emerging issues of climate such as urban heat islands and 
the consequences and impacts of that. We're also going to be looking to address tangible 
programs to develop analytics and data information and gathering that will help us inform and 
help us develop other high performing cost-effective programs. Residential is a large section of 
our energy use here in Arlington, but also the commercial is very extreme and commercial is 
going to include the large multifamily as well. 

 
 



Q: Vincent Pedraza: CMTA - Total contract for each cannot exceed $6M/year, regardless of how 
many Service Areas or Task Areas the contractor is qualified to do 

A: Scores from the proposal review / ranking will determine the rotation of Task Orders within a 
certain Task Area. From the RFP: 

“The County intends to award contracts for each Service Area to multiple Offerors. 
Should an Offeror be awarded a contract for more than one Service Area, a single 
contract covering all of that Offeror’s work will be awarded to that Offeror. The sum of 
all projects awarded in each one-year contract term shall not exceed six million dollars 
($6,000,000). 
As the need arises for energy, climate, or sustainability services in any of the Service 
Areas, Arlington County will select from among the approved firms for that Service Area 
to perform the services, consistent with the task order assignment procedures set forth 
in this RFP. The County will establish specific deliverables and timelines for individual 
Task Orders (or subtasks within Task Orders) for each project assignment. 
Selected contractors within each Service Area will be assigned to specific projects on a 
rotating basis; however, the County, at its sole discretion, may select contractors out of 
rotation when doing is deemed to be in the best interests of the County. The County 
also reserves the right to issue separate solicitation(s) for task order(s) for which doing 
so is determined to be in the best interest of the County. The County is under no 
obligation to award any particular amount of work in any given year.” 

Q:Demetra asked the vendors whether they aggregate PPA contracts or whether each 
installation must be one sole PPA contract.  

A:John Chadwick noted APS’ PPA deal and how multiple  

Q:John Chadwick: Are we pre-qualifying firms and doing an IDIQ? 

A:This is a Task Order contract. Once we have a firm under contract for a certain Service/Task 
Area, then we would issue by rotation Task Orders. 

Q:Wesley Davis: What role is envisioned for the local utility for reaching our goals? The goals in 
the RFP could impact the grid and its performance. 

A: Demetra noted we are continuing to work with Dominion Energy. 

Q:Tom Peterson: Scope, Admin - Adaptation - Strategic Planning - 1.2 has Mitigation and 
Adaptation. Question is, are we interested in responses that have full adaptation and 
mitigation? The RFP is written primarily from a mitigation standpoint. Admin: What about how 
others could ride the contract, do we need to reply as to what is rideable or not? 

A: We ask responses address both adaptation and mitigation. 

Q:Joyce Tsepas: If interested in multiple Service Areas, the RFP asks for separate approaches to 
each Service Area. Should there be separate approaches, for each Service Area? Also, how many 
Project Managers are needed if the firm is pursuing multiple Service/Task Areas? 



A: We are looking a holistic response for the approach that can cover multiple service areas, but 
we want to know explicitly for which Service/Task Area the proposer wants to be considered. It 
is up to the firm to determine how it wants to be organized when it comes to PMs. 

Q:Jeremy Smith: Is it a max of $6M to be spent per year across all Services Areas? 

A: Yes. 

Q:John Kinsella: Will the questions be answered on a rolling basis or all of them all at one time?  

A: We intend to provide answers on a rolling basis and in a timely manner. 

Q:Smita: Is there a County preference for size of firm and/or size of contract?  

A: No preference. 

Q:Pamela Cookson: Any preferences for location of firm?  

A: No preference. 

 
 
COUNTY CONTACT: Sy Gezachew   TELEPHONE:703.228.0649 


